
25º CamBOr - Longo
Santa Maria - RS 24.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Lucas Chitolina Bortoli
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Circuit : H Inf N
Distance : 1600m (Dénivelé 30m)

--/7 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 32 00:03:19 143m 23'12"/km
2. 33 00:10:19 00:13:38 317m 32'33"/km
3. 138 00:00:58 00:14:36 102m 9'29"/km
4. 70 00:02:57 00:17:33 115m 25'39"/km
5. 154 00:01:06 00:18:39 125m 8'48"/km
6. 90 00:01:35 00:20:14 121m 13'05"/km
7. 72 00:06:13 00:26:27 209m 29'45"/km
8. 91 00:00:42 00:27:09 111m 6'18"/km
9. 31 00:01:15 00:28:24 134m 9'20"/km

10. 999 00:00:32 00:28:56 120m 4'27"/km
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